JENNY I'RODUCT INC.
E2000-C, AED. 460-575/60/3PH N/C,

T/C, LWC

415-380/50/3FPH



E1000-C, AEP, N/C, T/AC, LWC
460/60/3PH
MNotes: Figure 20- {common Parts) PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. Files Jw 200
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. PART NO.
1 CHABSIZ, AEP, AZEY,E 1000-C, E2000-C, E3000-C 1 |JP7712
2 TANK, SOLUTION, 3STEEL, PATINTED, 63AL, AS3T 1 |JBP7725-A
3 PANEL COVEER REAER STEEL, PAINTED AED 1 | JP7729
4 WHEEL, PNEUMATIC, 10"0ODX3/M4"ID, BALL BEARING 2 |JTP2643-F
3 COLLAR, 3CREW, BET, 2TEEL, PLATED, 3/4"ID R NN
) CASTER, BWIVEL, W/ BRAKE, 5"DIA X 2'"FACE 1 |JD3217-01
7 CABTER, BWIVEL, W/OBRAKE, 5"DIA X 2"FACE 1 | JD3217-02
] SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SEERE,, 5T, FL, 3/8-1633/4 4 | IDTI06-4
9 AXLE, CHAZRIZ, TEEL, FLATED, 3/4"ODX24"O/L 1 |JDE010
104337 -4 BOX, JUNCTION, ASEY,E-2000-C, 460/60/3 1 |JP7728
10435T-B BOX, JUNCTION, ASEY E-2000-C, 575/60/3 1 |JP7728-4
11-4 MOTOR, 5HP, 230-460/60/3, 1725EPM, TEFC, F2 1 |JB3013
11-B MOTOR, 5HP, 575/60/3, 1725RPM, TEFC, F2 1 |JB3014
1ZABET PTUME, MOTNTING&FITTINGS, ASEY,E2000-C, GEN4 1 |JP7718-E
13433 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVER, E-2000-C, A33Y 1 |JE7716-B
144337 TANK, FLOAT, ARSY, WIFTNGE, AEP 1 |JP7717
154337 SWITCH, PRESSTRE, WIBRACKET, ASSY, AEP 1 |JP7731
16A33T WATER, INLET, AEF, E2000-C A33Y 1
17ABET CROBE, FEMALE, 3STEEL, FLATED , W/BRACKET, AZ3T 1 |JP7732-4
18 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, /2" 1 |JP E09
194 357 -A DPANEL, COIL ELECTRIC, ASSY, 460V, E3000-C 1 | JP7714
194 35T-B PANEL, COIL, ELECTRIC, 550V, ABET E3000, N/i3 1 |[JP7714-D
194 35T-C DPANEL, COIL, ELECTRIC, 380V ABSEY N/, PARTE 1 |JP7714-F
20 VALVE, 3OLENCID, 20LUTION, 24V, 1M4NET 1 |JDZ2162-F
21 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPTM 1 |JD1687-06
JZABET COIL, TERWMINAL, AEP, EZ000-C ARSY
23 HORE, HYD, 3K P3I, 21"L, 3/8NFT I, 90D -3/8NFT A 1 | JD7E20
24 HOZE,HYD, 3K PEI, 23"L, 3/ NPT, 90D -3/8NPTHI 1 | JD7542
25 HOZE,RUBRBER, CARDEN, 5/8 0883 |JL 146
26 HORE, SCLVENT , NECQPRENE, 1/2"ID 13" (JTD 948
27 TUBING,PVC, EEINFORCED, 3/8"ID 1083 |TD7575
28 TUBING,PVC, CLEAR, 3/80DX /41D 7 |TD3087
29 CLAME, BLEEVE FLASTIC, 3/8ID 6 [JD2759
30 CLAWPE, GEAR, WORM, 33,716 TO 25/32" DLA 2 |(TD3068
31 CLAWP, HOSE, GEAR, WORM, 33, 16T 1-1/16D14 & (JTD1229-4
32 SCREW, BLF DEL, HEX WAZHEE,, PLTD, #10x5/8 & [JDT7074-4
33 SCREW, BLF DEL, PHILLIP, 2T, PLTD #8X 12 4 |JD&0a0
34 SCREW, CAP HEX HD 5T, PL, 3/8-1633" 4 |TD7289
35 BCREW, FLANGE HEX SERE, 5T, FPL,5/16-1831/2 2 [JD7903
36 NUT, LOCK,FLANGE HEX, SERER, 5T FL, 5/16-18 4 |IDTI4-E
37 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, ZERR, 5T, PL, 5/16-1833/4 4 |ID7T905-B
33 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SEER, 5T, FL, 1/4-203X 1" 2 [ID7304-D
39 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, ZERR, 5T, FL, 1/4-2033/4 3 (ID7304-C
JENNY PRODUCTS E2000-C AEP 6/19.2001



40 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST,PL, /420X 1/2 9 |[JD7904-A

41 SCREW, CARRIAGE, GR35, 8T, PL, 3/8X6 2 |[mD7798

42 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, 8T, PL,FLT, 3/8-16X2- 1/4" 2 |ID7035

43 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8- 16 6 |ID7774F

44 NUT,LOCK,FLANGCE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 9 [ID7774D

45 TEE, BARB, PLASTIC, 3/8X5/8X5/8 1 |1D7823

46 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .750/.875DIA 1 |JTD7859F

47 ELBOW,FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8"NPT 1 |9l

48 BELT, VEE, COQ, BX40 1 |TD3959-10

49 VALVE, NEEDLE, SOL UTION, BRASS, 1/4IDHS-BARB 1 |JD6248-A

50 RECEPTICAL, CLIP-ON, STEEL, DACROTIZED 6 |TP7733-01

51 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, 406/465DIA 2 |ID7859-A

52 ASSY PANEL,FRONT, AEP 1 |1P7715

53 SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N", COVER 6 |1P7733

54 RETAINER, SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD "N" 6 |IP7733-02

55 LUG, TERMINAL, COPPER, 3/16BOLT, 6- 4 GATGE 1 |ID6152

56 COVER, TERMINAL, 5T, CASING, COIL, E-X000-C 1 |1p7721

57 COVER, 85, ASSY, OEP, NEW, JB, MACH 1 |TDg24g

58 NOZZLE, SPRAY,PEL, 88, QCK CON, 0 DEG, C#6.0 1 |[ID7755-04

59 NOZZLE, SPRAY,PEL, 88, QCK CON, 15DEG, C#6.0 1 |[1ID7756-04

60 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSL, 85, QCK CON, 25DE G, O#6.0 1 |ID7757-04

61 NOZZLE, SPRAY,PSL 88, QCK CON, 40DEG, O#6.0 1 |ID7758-04

62 NOZZLE, STEAM, 3/4HEX, STEEL, PLATED, TAPPED 1 |1P3308-B

63 PLATE, NAME, ALTUM, PRINT, BLACK, 43(4 1 |TD3456

64 DECAL, INDICATOR, HANDLE, VALVE, SOLTUTION 1 |[ID7143

65 DECAL, SOLUTION, METERING, VALVE 1 |78z

66 DECAL, NUMBER, MODEL, E-2000-C, BLUE 2 |ID7765-04

67 DECAL, DANGER, WARNING, CATUTION, LARGE 1 |ID7239

68 GUN, SCHS0, N/C, WO, SWIVEL, ASSY, 3/8", COMB 1 |1P4261-H

69 HOSE, COMBINATION, JENNY, 3/8X50 1 |TD7624

70 MOLDING, RUBBER, FOAM, ADHESIVE, V2WX ST 1 |JD3782-B

71 COVER, BOX, JUNCTION, ST, PAINTED 1 [P7713-01

72 SCREW, MA CHINE , PHILLIP, ST, PL, 10-32X3/4 g |ID 593

73 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED g |TP7720-01

74 RIVET, AL, . 160- 164HOLE, .063-. 125CRP, 5/32 g |1P7720-02

75 WASHER, FLAT, 83, #80DX532IDX 20GATCE g |TP7720-03

76 WIRE, 50, CPE,BLACK, 14/4 1 |[JE442

77 ELBOW,RELIEF, STRAIN, 3/8-1/2, /2NPTM 1 |TD1687-14
78-A PULLEY, CI, 83, TH, BK47H, 37PDA, 4. 1PDE, 60HZ 1 |TD3904-42
78-B PULLEY, CI, 83, TH, BK55H, 4 5PD A, 4 9PDE, 50HZ 1 |TD3904-40

79 BUSHING,PULLEY, TAPERED, 1-U8'BORE 1 |TD3915-04

20 CAP, FILLER, FUEL, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4 TORN 1 |[TD3174

g1 PLUG, HEAD, SOCKET, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 34"NP 1 |merr

82 BARB,HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HSX 1/4NPT 1 |ID2785

g3 NUT,HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8-16 1 |JD 846

g4 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" 1 |[ms13

g5 WASHER, FLAT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 1 |ID 873

JENNY PRODUCTS E2000-C AEP 6/19/2001



TO SOLUTION SOLENOTD

N

o - é s;@i@{iihﬂ% (4)
TO FLOAT TANK
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 || PUMP, PLUNGER. TRIPLEX, 3000PSL, 4.0GPMGPM, GEN| 1D7869

2 I | OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)

3 1 | PULLEY,CI,SG,TI.BK5711.4.7PDA,5.1PDB 1D3904-46
4 1| BUSHING, PULLLY, TAPTRED, 24MM BORT: ID3915

5 | | HLH.B.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSHING

6 I | NIPPLE,HEX,STEEL,PLATED,3/8NIPTX3/8NPT 1D3716-01
7 I | ACCUMULATOR,BLADDER 30004WP, 1050# CHARGE | JD7646-1

8 1 | PLATE,MOUNTING,PUMP,STEEL,PAINTED.JB ID8016

9 4 | WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STECL,PLATED,3/8" D 613
10 4 | SCREW, M10 X 18, SUPPLIED W/ PUMP
1 | | BARB,HOSE,MALE,BRASS, 1/2HSX 1/2NPT ID7077-A
12 | | BUSHING,REDUCER,HEX,BRASS, 1/2X1/4 ID 822-01
13 I | BARB,HOSE,ELBOW,MALE,BRASS, |/ 4HSX |/4NPT 1D7078

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump,Mounting & Fitting,JP7718-E, AEP E2000-C,Assy )




ITEMNO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NQ.
1 1 PLUG, 1ICAD, SQUART, BRASS, 1/4NPT 1D 679-02
2 1 SWITCH, FLOW, SP, ST, NO, 20VA, 3/8NPTM ID7279
3 1 MANITFOLD. FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED. ALL UNITS TP7716
4 1 NIPPLE, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/ SNPTX3/SNPT ID3716-01
5 1 VALVT., UNL.OADTR, FT.UI-TROL., C2500 TV2500
6 1 BARB, HOST, TI.ROW, MALT, BRASS, 3/SHSX1,2NPT IN7150-01
7 1 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, STERIL, PLATED, 1/4AMX3/8T TD6224
8 1 VALVE, SOLENOID, BYPASS. 24V. 1/4NPT ID3063-F
9 1 NO7Z7ZT.T.. SPRAY, PSTWASH. SS, 1/ 4AMTG-2508 TD3534
10 1 BARB, HOSE. MALE, BRASS, TAPPED1/4, 5/SHSX3/8 TP6898
11 1 CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELICT, STRAIN, DIN ID7703

2 1 TET, STREET, STEEL, PLATED, 3/2"NPT D 860-02
13 1 NIPPLE, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4NPTMX3/SNPTM D 732-02
14 1 PLUG, HEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 3/SNPT TD3554
15 1 VALVE, RELIEF, 2400-3000PSI, 160F, 3/SNPTM ID7048-A
16 1 ELBOW, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8"NPT D 691

FIGURE 1-2 (Manitold, Valve, Fitting, JP7716-B, E2000-C, Ass'y )




©0e

FIGURE 1-3 (BOX, JUNCTION,PANEL,

AEP, E2000-C 460-575 60 3PH, JPT7728, JPT728-\, IPTT28-B, JD7728-C ASSY)

380-415 50/3P11



Jenny Products Inc. AEP E 2000, BOX, JUNCTION, ASSY 11/19/2001
JD7728, JD7728-A,B,C
4B0-575/60/3 AND 380-415/50/3, NiC T/C LWGC
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| PART NO.

1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, E-2000-C 1 |ID7765-01
2-A | TRNSFRMR, CTRL, OPN, 100V A, 120-460VP, 24VS 1_|ID2868
2.B | TRNSFRMR, CTRL, OPN, 100V A, 600VP, 24VS 1 |ID3987-13
2.-C | TRNSFRMR,CTRL,OPN,100VA,240-480VP 24V S 1 |ID3987-12
3.-D | TRNSFRMR,CTRL,OPN,100VA,415P24VS 1 |ID3987-14

3 BOX, JTUNCTION, STEEL, PAINTED, ALL-ELECTRIC 1 |TP7713

4 SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIP, ST, PL, 6-32X1/4 3 |TD6206

5 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 8-3213/8 6 |IDT901-B

6 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 8-32x5/8 4 |ID7901-D

7 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-2033/8 4 |ID7904

8 PLATE, MOUNTING, JUNCTION, BOX, E-X000-C 1 [IP7T713-02

9 ENOB, RUBBER, BLACK, CONTROL, TEMPERATURE 1 |ID7799

10 BOARD, CIRCUIT, PRINTED, ALL MACHINES 1_[TB5000

i NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 1-1/2"NPT 1 |ID1243

12 BUSHING, CONDUIT, INSULATED, PLASTIC, 1-172 2 |TD7605-01

13 FUSE, ELEMENT, DUAL, DELAY, TIME, 250V, 6AMP 1 _|ID3107-11

14 CONTROL, LIMIT, TEMPERA TURE, AUTOMATIC 1 |ID3701-B

15 LUG, TERMINAL, COPPER, 1/4BOLT, 1/0-6GAUGE 1 |IP1706

16 SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 104, 24V, LED LIGHTS 3 |TE1004

17 SWITCH, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFF-ON-MOM, 104, 24V 1 |JE1006

14 EELAY, DP, D)1, 24VAC 1 JLTE19

19 BASE, RELAY, DP 1 |ID7T819-A

20 CONTACTOR, DP, OF, 2P, 30A, 24V 1 |IP3530-D
71-A__ |CONTACTOR, DP, OP, 3P, 304, 24V, W/AUX CONTACT, 380V (TO 5/1/01) 1 |ID7651-B
71.B _ |STARTER, DP, OP, 3P, 304, 24V, CA7 SERIES (FROM 5/1/01) 1 |ID7651-W
72-A  |RELAY, OVERLOAD, THERMAL, PLUG-IN, 6-8.5AMPS, 460V (FROM 5/1/01) | 1 |ID7651-10
22.B__|RELAY, OVERLOAD, THERMAL, PLUG-IN, 4.56.34, 573V (FROM 5/1/01) 1 |ID7651-09
22-C |RELAY, OVERLOAD, THERMAL, PLUG-IN, 6-10A, 460V & 415V 1 |ID7651-33
72.D  |RELAY, OVERLOAD, THERMAL, PLUG-IN, 4-6A, 573V 1 |ID7651-32
22-FE _ |RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL,PLUG-IN,10-16A 1_|ID7651-34

23 CONTACTOR, DP, OP, 3P, 90A, 24V 1 |ID 7803

24 RATIL, DIN, STL, PLID, TAIL, DOVE, 1 3/8X5/16 208" [TDT768-A

25 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLTD, W/SEAL, 1-1/2 7 |TD3849-01




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 l TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, JB JD8015
2 l BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/8 NPT JD6132
3 1 VALVE., FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2"NPTM JD2988-B
4 1 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1 4-20 JD 791
5 | ROD, FLLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 3-5/8 .G X 1/4-20 JD1416-02
6 1 BALL, FTL.LOAT, PLLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 1 ELBOW,BARB,ITOSE.MALE,PLASTIIC,1/211S X 3/4NPT | JD7058
8 1 STRAINER,WATER,SS,30MESI1,47/64 OD X 3-1/8 LG JD3843--B
9 1 ELBOW,BARB,ITOSE.MALE,PLASTIC.5/81IS X 3/4NPT JD3663
10 1 BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, BRASS, 5/8HS X 1/2NPT JD7150-02

FIGURE 1-4 (Tank, Float, Fitting, AEP E2000-C, JP7717 Ass'y)




(@)

(T

OIL INLET

o/ /

C

2TI.CS

2 XTYP.1

“OIL OUTLET

AR
RN
ARRRRR
nikik]
IR
S N
SRR
BRI
% R
LT, D i N RUUARIN
/ y

e {
41s,
//’l

N
SRR

“‘"Ill

gy 1)

g I
Y T g

v
I i

\\\l'//’
gn'v” II’W

SN
i

N
N

7
W,
4 ,,‘ll///,////,;’///

R

\\\\\\Q\\\\\ SR Wy ) \

\ A AN
) A

) \\\\

b

i

i e

5 il i
T i ///{ '/l‘;'/m'nm////;//

.
!

Uit o,
A
9
Sl

X
Ak
ARIRRIHRN
R
AR

N
ke
\“\‘\\}‘\%\}}\\\
| AN
A g
i e
e 1T

\
Xl

L) Al
n
/88
/‘}‘ﬂ,’”"” ]
i '
ll
1)

il
il 1
T

27/2%
&

HATCHING KEY

/] OUTER COIL IATCII

m INNLER COIL LIATCIL

V ASSY, AEP E2000-C)

5

FIGURE 1-5 (PANEL, COLL, ELECTRICAL, 380-415-460-37




11/19/2001

Jenny Produdts Inc. AEP E-2000, PANEL COIL ELECTRICAL
PARTS ASSY
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.|PART NO.
L PANEL,COIL ELECTRIC,STEEL PAINTED,E3000 1 |TP7714-08
2 NUT,HEX,JAM,STEEL PLATED,7/8-14 12 |TD 802
3 NIPPLE,STEEL,SCH80,3/8NPTX6LONG ON MAIN BOM 1 |TD 919
4 ELBOW MALE,SS FLARELESS3/3"0D SSTUBE 11 |TD 634-01
5 TUBING,SS,ANNEALED,SEAMLESS 3/30DX.035WA 4 |ID1930-17
6 TUBING,SS,ANNEALED,SEAMLESS,3/80DX.035WA 1 |ID1930-29
7 ELBOW,SIREET,STEEL PLATED 3/8NPT 1 |ID3717-03
8-A  |COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,460V,INNER 3 |[IP7714-01
8-B COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,575 V,INNER 3 |[IP7714-03
8-C COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,380V,INNER 3 |IP7714-05
8-D COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,415V INNER, 10K'W 3 |IP7714-09
9.A  |COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,460V,0UTER 3 |[IP7714-02
9-B COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,575V,0UTER 3 |IP7714-04
9-C COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C,380V,0UTER 3 |IP7714-06
9-D COIL,ELECTRIC,E3000-C 415 V,O0UTER, 10KW 3 |[IP7714-10
10 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL 3/8-1633" 4 |ID7289
11 NUT,HEX,STEEL PLATED 3/8-16 4 |TD 846
12 BRACE,COIL ELECTRIC,ST,PAINTED 2 |TP6743
13 CLAMP HOSE,GEAR, WORM,SS,11/16TOL-1/4 DIA 2 |ID1229
14 THERMOSTAT,MOUNT,SURFACE,0-345 DEGREE F 1 |7P3339
15 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT,STEEL PLATED 3/3" 4 |ID 613
16 WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,PLATED 3/8 8 |ID 873




(H-19Ttd[ “.8/€ "ASSY “"TUAIMS ‘O/M “D/N ‘O08HDS ‘NNDY 9-1 HANDL

70-ToTEAS A8/€ X WH/T "SSVIF "“ONTTINOD O1NO "ITAID0S I 9
£96 Af DNOT 8 X LANS/E “0K11DS “T93LS HTddIN 1 S
vO-L06 AT LANS/E X LANS/E ‘@ILVTd “139.LS X3 ‘DONITNOD 1 %
d-08C Al /€ ‘ASSV “TII1S ‘0SHOS ‘AILVIOIYId ‘TTANVH I ¢
vecoUr A8 € XY 1 "AALVId “ TAALS "DNIANVIXH JAIIVAVY | ¢ 4
q-8909C11 10T€ “IdHS 1Sd000E AADONIL ‘NN I I
"ON TV NOILATIDSAA "ALO | 'ONINALI




(ASSV ‘dAV 200079 ‘ONILLLIA ‘NOLLVNIGINOD AVALS ‘AT1ZZON) L-1 4NHDIA

Y0-€01 €L ILAN .7/ 'SSVIE ‘DNITINOD DO OHNTd | 1 12
10-076 Af ALANF/I XA LANS/ €SSV UL XAH ONI 140D I ¢
LO-SLTIEdS [PASSINVALSADIANO | ¢ z
4-R0€Cdl /€ X /€ ‘AI1IVTd “TAALS XHH #/€ INVALS ‘TTZZON I I

"ON IIVd NOILJNDSHA "ALO | "ON IWHLI




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 3.33' | TUBING,SS,ANNEALED,SEAMLESS,3/80DX.035WA 40" | JD1930
2 1 | COUPLING,HEX.STEEL,PLATED,3/8NPX3/SNPT JD 907-04
3 3 |BUSHING,REDUCER,HEX.STEEL,PLATED,1,2X3/8 JD2599
4 1 | CHASSIS,AEP,ASSY,E1000-C,E2000-C,E3000-C JP7712
5 1 |PLUG,HEAD,HEX.STEEL,PLATED, 1/2NPT ID2648
6 1 |HOSE,COMBINATION,JENNY,3/8X50' 1D7624
7 2 | SCREW,FLANGE,HEX.SERR,ST,PL,5/16-18X1/2 JD7905
S 1 | CROSS,FEMALFE, STEREL,PLATED,W/BRACKET,ASSY JP7732-03
9 1 | CONTROL,LIMIT, TEMPERATURE,AUTOMATIC JD3701-B
10 1 |NIPPLE,STEEL,SCH80,3/SNPTX4LONG JD1028
11 I | CONNECTOR,MALF,SS,FLARELESS,3/8"OD, TUBE 1D 684-02

FIGURE 1-8 (Cross,Female,Stecl.Plated, W/Brackel.JP7732-A,AEP E2000-C,ASSY)




ITEM NO.J OTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 6 | NUT.LOCK.BRASS,CLASTIC,10-32 1D3726-03
2 12 | WASHER,FLAT.BRASS#10 1D3795
3 6 | NUT.HEX,BRASS,10-32 TD379%4
4 6 | BUSHING,CERAMIC,1/20DX3/161DX1/2 ID3796
5 6 | WASHER RUBBER,SILICONE,5 160DX3/161DX1/8 1D6215
6 1 WIRT,SRML,STLICONE,WHITT,6/1 TT: 453
7 6 | NUT,HEX,JAM,STEEL,PLATED,7/3-14 JD 802
8 1 PANEL,COIL.ELECTRIC,ASSY,E0000 N/S
9 1 TERMINAL,TONGUE,RING,3/ 161 IOLF,6-8GAUGFE ID1374

FIGURE 1-9 (COIL,TERMINAL,AEP E2000-C ASSY)




00T Mr WoN 24 9—000¢3 / 00023

AT IINTATIONIT

ydg,/05S/09¥

13Usop 2unssald |po3as(3 |y (wodboig

J1}PWaY3s |Da14303(3)

INCHLLISCel QLY QU VI TIA A LHS f

ATl 11

ﬂﬂ

[
MR YV INIE Y
TON

QO
—

LYY

YOLDVINDD
WLLYAHENIYIN

LN IOS AL LS

[4118INI ¢

=

S NUILLT S

=

@ O

CHO;

JCRLLNGYY
TRV VAN

N |f\.|_._
— ,|,_
\
L | | g
T F—  NOTWAU STaZ.
pl D0 OO0 ]|
TN # I N——ND SISV
ST HYYs) \lu
—H — M
——— —~ — — [— L—
— — — — —
CAVOE TV TANALL
ST109 ¥3LV3H o _”_.! _”__m_ _|_”_-u _”_-m
 N—
_|.N)_J \
% AT N — — [ — ‘
| TV 1OA NICONd —H — — AVTIAVOTIIAD
Ol DONLLAD)Y = =1 = =
IRMIAL LN |(|_IA X x v
o~ ISV | = =l ™| |=
NMIT ITTS — & = 5=V 4 9 O AIT
_Hﬁ 3 = - El o AL VIS I TERDVI
L
I8
_J — e Al ol 1l
—O! q
aN -
AYTIN | Lr ) 1
OEO U I\ Y
| = m— - ZommmaN e\
L—
_|O.o F4 1 O-G—— —H | W e
—— — . —) = C ]
11183 o5 — = T
TESTIE MOTT 17MS 111 A% TTRIMS
N NINWAE NOLDK °© | o9
= = o 3
[ I | CIVNGT O 450 1102

v Ml

DN
LY RN R
dLVd Vvl
MOTON MR

1

HAION




